
Mrs. Brett/Mrs. Stevenson/Ms. Roff               CLASS 2 TIMETABLE            AUTUMN TERM  2019/2020                   

Please be aware that changes may sometimes take place, especially in the afternoons. 
 

 

Day 1 

8:55-10:30  

2 

10:45 – 12:00 

 3 

1:00-2:00 

4 

2:00-2:55 

3:00

3:15 
Fruit money 

 

Mon 
HW & Diaries 

due in 

 

 

Swimming 

 

B
re

a
k
 1

0
.3

0
 –

 1
0
:4

5
 

 

 

Maths 

 

 L
un

ch
 1

2
.0

0
 –

 1
:0

0
 

  

 

English 

 

R.E. 

Pr
a
is
e
 

A
ss

e
m
b
ly
 

 

 

Tues 

E
ar

ly
 B

ir
d
  

Maths 

  

 

English 

 

 

Music/PSHCE 

 

 

P.E. 

C
la
ss

 

A
ss

e
m
b
ly
 

   

Spellings In 

 

Wed 

HW 

home 

E
ar

ly
 B

ir
d
  

Maths 

  

 

English 

 

 

Topic 

 

Topic 

S
in
gi
ng

 

A
ss

e
m
b
ly
 

 

 

Thurs 

E
ar

ly
 B

ir
d
  

Maths 

 

 

English 

 

 

Science 

 

ICT 

N
e
w
s 

A
ss

e
m
b
ly
 

Spelling Test 

 

Fri 

H
an

d
w

ri
ti

ng
 

  

 

English 

PS
H
E
 &

 C
 

A
ss

e
m
b
ly
 

 

Maths 

 

Art/DT 

 

MfL 


