Day	1 8:55-10:30				2 10:45 - 12:00		3 1:00-2:00	4 2:00-2:55	3:00 3:15
Fruit money Mon HW & Diaries due in	Swimming				Maths		English	R.E.	Praise Assembly
Tues	Early Bird	Maths		10:45	English	00:	Music/PSHCE	P.E.	Class Assembly
Spellings In Wed HW home	Early Bird	Maths		Break 10.30 - 10	English	Lunch 12.00 - 1	Topic	Topic	Singing Assembly
Thurs	Early Bird	Maths			English		Science	ICT	News Assembly
Spelling Test Fri	Handwriting	English	PSHE & C Assembly		Maths		Art/DT	MfL	

Please be aware that changes may sometimes take place, especially in the afternoons.